Rockin’ Jokers
P Calendar — November 2013

Fri, Oct 25™: Halloween Party Night; Katydids; 7:00PM; Caller: Jim Osborne; United
Church of Christ, Campbell. Wear a costume.

Sat, Oct 26: Castaways, SCARE DANCE Hoedown, Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara; Callers: Roger Smith, Jim Osborne, & Rob Paull, 7:30-
10:00PM.

Wed, Oct 30: Fifth Wed Dance, Krazy Dazys, 7:00PM; Hyde Middle School, San Jose
Halloween Theme. Wear a costume.

Sat, Nov 2: El Camino Reelers “Trade by Fall” Hoedown; Caller: Darren Gallina;
7:30 — 10:30PM; St. Andrews United Methodist Church, Palo Alto
Wed, Nov 6: Club — Main Hall

Wed, Nov 13: Club — Main Hall

Thurs, Nov 14:  Rockin’ Jokers Board Meeting at 7:00PM at Joanie & Mike Murphy’s.

Sat, Nov 16: Sunnyvale Squares, Cactus Jack Hoedown, Pre-Rounds 7:30 -8:00PM;
8:00-10:30PM; Caller: Ken Ritucci; Cuer: Sue & Phil Harris; John
Muir Middle School

Wed, Nov 20: Club — Main Hall, GENERAL MEETING (Election of officers 2014)

Wear all your badges this night!

Tues, Nov 26: Salvation Army Toy Dance; John Muir, Bring unwrapped toy or
$ Donation; Potluck.

Wed, Nov, 27: Club - DARK (Day before Thanksgiving)

Sat, Nov 30: Wing Ding; Callers: Keith Ferguson, Tork Clark, Diana Hilliard, &

Roger Smith; Cuer: Barbara Lynn Smith; 7:30PM- Pre-Rounds;

8:00 — 10:30PM, Plus; Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara

www.rockinjokers.com

SAVE THE DATE
Wed, Dec 25:  Club - DARK (Christmas Day)
Tues, Dec 31:  Rockin’ Jokers, New Years Eve Glass Slipper Ball, Sunnyvale
Presbyterian Church; Caller: Vic Ceder; Cuer: Sue Harris
Wed, Jan 1: Club — DARK (New Year’s Day)

SQUARE HEAD DUTY SCHEDULE

11/6 | Jed Cyr 11/13 | Beverlee Kuhar | 11/20| Scott Lawrence 11/27 DARK
Sue Cyr Ed Rosenberg Donna Lawrence
Pat Kane Bill Matolyak Katherine McCarthy
Britta Lange Teddy McKenzie Marleah Scott

12/4- | Lyle Merithew 12/11 | Mike Murphy 12/18 | Tom Sharkey 12/25 | DARK
Sandy Swirsky Joanie Murphy Masami Sharkey
Tillie Tillman Chuck Fouts Tex Tyner

Marsha Wells Bess Zimmerman Candy Tyner




